
California Little League - District 4
 2025 Senior Softball Schedule 

Date Day Time Away Team Home Team Location

03/08/25 Saturday 9:00 AM WC Andrew Pittsburg City Park - Field 2

03/08/25 Saturday 1:00 PM WC Andrew Tsunami Nicholl Park 

03/08/25 Saturday 1:00 PM WC Spurlock PH Cabrera Ellerhorst Elementary 

03/08/25 Saturday 2:00 PM Martinez WC Parsons Castle Rock 

03/11/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM WC Spurlock Tsunami Ellerhorst

03/11/25 Tuesdau 5:30 PM WC Parsons PH Cabrera Ellerhorst Elementary 

03/12/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM Pittsburg WC Spurlock Castle Rock 

03/13/25 Thursday 5:30 PM Tsunami Martinez Hidden Lakes - Upper 

03/15/25 Saturday 9:00 AM WC Andrew EC 1 Laurel Ballfield Field 3

03/15/25 Saturday 10:00 AM WC Parsons Pittsburg City Park - Field 2

03/15/25 Saturday 11:30 AM WC Spurlock EC 4 Laurel Ballfields

03/15/25 Saturday 2:00 PM Martinez Tsunami Ellerhorst

03/18/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM WC Parsons Tsunami Ellerhorst

03/18/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM WC Andrew PH Cabrera Ellerhorst Elementary 

03/18/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM Martinez WC Andrew Castle Rock 

03/19/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM Pittsburg WC Andrew Castle Rock 

03/29/25 Saturday 10:00 AM SA Senior Pittsburg City Park - Field 2

03/22/25 Saturday 11:30 AM Tsunami WC Andrew Castle Rock 

03/22/25 Saturday 11:30 AM PH Cabrera WC Parsons Castle Rock 

03/22/25 Saturday 12:00 PM Pittsburg SA Senior Suisuin American LL

03/22/25 Saturday 2:00 PM Martinez WC Spurlock Castle Rock 

03/29/25 Saturday 4:30 PM SA Junior Martinez Hidden Lakes - Upper 

03/25/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM Pittsburg Martinez Hidden Lakes - Upper 

04/01/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM EC 3 Tsunami Ellerhorst

04/03/25 Thursday 5:30 PM EC 2 Martinez Hidden Lakes - Upper 

04/12/25 Saturday 9:00 AM Pittsburg EC 2 Laurel Ballpark

04/05/25 Saturday 9:00 AM SA Junior Tsunami Ellerhorst

04/12/25 Saturday 2:00 PM Martinez EC 3 Laurel Ballpark 

04/05/25 Saturday 3:00 PM Martinez SA Senior Suisuin American LL

04/14/25 Monday 5:30 PM EC 1 WC Spurlock Castle Rock 

04/15/25 Tuesday 9:00 AM SA Junior PH Cabrera Ellerhorst Elementary 

04/15/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM Tsunami Martinez Hidden Lakes - Upper 

04/16/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM EC 4 WC Parsons Castle Rock 

04/17/25 Thursday 5:30 PM Tsunami WC Spurlock Castle Rock 



California Little League - District 4
 2025 Senior Softball Schedule 

Date Day Time Away Team Home Team Location

04/19/25 Saturday 1:00 PM Martinez Pittsburg City Park - Field 2

04/19/25 Saturday 2:00 PM WC Spurlock Tsunami Ellerhorst

04/19/25 Saturday 4:30 PM WC Spurlock Tsunami Ellerhorst

04/20/25 Sunday 10:00 AM SA Junior WC Parsons Castle Rock 

04/20/25 Sunday 1:00 PM SA Senior WC Andrew Castle Rock 

04/22/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM WC Parsons Tsunami Ellerhorst

04/22/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM WC Andrew Martinez Hidden Lakes - Upper 

04/24/25 Thursday 5:30 PM EC 1 Martinez Hidden Lakes - Upper 

04/26/25 Saturday 9:00 AM WC Parsons Pittsburg City Park - Field 2

04/26/25 Saturday 1:00 PM WC Spurlock SA Junior Suisuin American LL

04/26/25 Saturday 2:00 PM Martinez EC 4 Laurel Ballfields

04/26/25 Saturday 4:00 PM WC Andrew SA Senior Suisuin American LL

04/28/25 Monday 5:30 PM EC 2 WC Parsons Castle Rock 

04/29/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM WC Parsons Martinez Hidden Lakes - Upper 

04/30/25 Wednesday 5:30 PM EC 3 WC Spurlock Castle Rock 

05/03/25 Saturday 9:00 AM Tsunami WC Spurlock Castle Rock 

05/03/25 Saturday 9:00 AM PH Cabrera WC Andrew Castle Rock 

05/03/25 Saturday 12:00 PM SA Junior WC Parsons Castle Rock 

05/03/25 Saturday 3:00 PM SA Senior WC Spurlock Castle Rock 

05/06/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM Pittsburg Tsunami Ellerhorst

05/06/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM WC Andrew Martinez Hidden Lakes - Upper 

05/08/25 Thursday 6:00 PM Martinez Tsunami Ellerhorst

05/10/25 Saturday 9:00 AM SA Junior Tsunami Ellerhorst

05/10/25 Saturday 11:30 AM Pittsburg EC 3 Laurel Ballfield

05/10/25 Saturday 2:00 PM SA Senior EC 2 Laurel Ballfield

05/13/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM EC 4 Tsunami Ellerhorst

05/13/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM Pittsburg Martinez Hidden Lakes - Upper 

05/15/25 Thursday 5:30 PM EC 1 Martinez Hidden Lakes - Upper 

05/17/25 Saturday 10:00 AM Tsunami Pittsburg City Park - Field 2

05/20/25 Tuesday 5:30 PM Pittsburg Tsunami Ellerhorst

05/22/25 Thursday 5:30 PM Martinez Pittsburg City Park - Field 2

05/31/25 Saturday 10:00 AM Tsunami Pittsburg City Park - Field 2


